United
Way @

United Way
of Mifflin-Juniata

2024 MIFFLIN-JUNIATA COUNTY GOLF UNITED CLASSIC
TEAM REGISTRATION

Team Name:

Contact Person:

Address:

Phone: Email:

[J TEAM FEE (4 PLAYERS) $420
(Foursome includes green fees, cart, lunch, beverages,
prizes, giveaways and awards)

0 TEAM MULLIGAN $ 20*
(1 mulligan for each team member)
*If registering before 3/31/24, pay only $10

TOTAL: S

Payment:
00 My check is enclosed

O Please invoice me

MUST INCLUDE NAMES OF TEAM MEMBERS:
1.

2.
3.
4

Please return to:

United Way of Mifflin-Juniata
13 E Third St
Lewistown PA 17044




